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Northern District: 

Dana Battle 

301 Max Luther Dr NW 

Huntsville, AL 35811 

Phone: (256)-533-8740  

Fax: (256) 536-8704  

Email: dana.battle@adph.state.al.us  

West Central District:  

Jennifer Hare, RN  

2350 Hargrove Road East 

Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 

Phone: (205) 562-6964  

Fax: (205) 562-6905  

Email: jennifer.hare@adph.state.al.us  

Jefferson District  

Sharon Bradford, RN 

2350 Hargrove Road East 

Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 

Phone: (205) 554-4518 

Fax: (205) 556-2701 

Email: sharon.bradford@adph.state.al.us  

Northeastern District: (Acting Manager): 

Karen Bush, RN 

709 E. Broad St. 

Gadsden, AL 35903 

Phone: (256) 569-8170 

Work Cell: (256) 553-4815 

Email: karen.bush@adph.state.al.us  

East Central District (Acting Manager):  

Linnie Mosley  

201 Monroe St.  

Montgomery, AL 36104 

Phone: (334) 206-7026 

Work Cell: (334) 462-4357 
Email: linnie.mosley@adph.state.al.us  

Southeastern District: (Acting Manager): 

Tammy Brown 

300 Co. Rd. 41 

Hartford, AL 36344 

Phone: (334) 684-2256 

Work Cell: (334)-320-0628 

Email: tammy.brown2@adph.state.al.us  

Southwestern and Mobile:  

Tina Lassiter, RN 

Address: 14900 St. Stephens Avenue 

Chatom, AL 36518 

Phone: (251) 847-6834 

Fax: (251) 847-3480 

Email: angela.lassiter@adph.state.al.us   
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